
T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Drew Magill 7 45 M 5 13:28.9 26:56 0:47.2 1 38:16.1 22.0 0:27.5 3 22:22.9 6:13 1:15:22.6

2 Greg Probst 20 44 M 18 15:15.9 30:30 2:07.4 2 40:57.5 20.5 0:58.9 4 23:16.9 6:28 1:22:36.6

3 Bryan Urakawa 70 39 M 6 13:57.1 27:54 0:49.4 3 42:12.0 19.9 0:25.6 10 25:13.2 7:00 1:22:37.3

4 Scott Phillips 1 40 M 11 14:48.8 29:36 1:16.0 8 45:13.0 18.6 0:36.8 2 21:44.5 6:02 1:23:39.1

5 Tracy Orcutt 37 44 F 3 13:06.8 26:12 0:56.7 7 44:41.2 18.8 0:40.1 6 24:25.6 6:47 1:23:50.4

6 Jeff Cunningham 18 40 M 22 15:34.9 31:08 1:26.7 43:09.4 5 23:57.5 6:39 1:24:08.5

7 Charles Mills 64 31 M 8 14:21.8 28:42 1:04.9 6 44:38.7 18.8 0:37.7 8 24:55.1 6:55 1:25:38.2

8 Ted Davidson 61 26 M 14 15:02.4 30:04 1:36.1 5 44:24.6 18.9 19 26:48.2 7:27 1:27:51.3

9 Thomas Beauchaine 11 49 M 16 15:07.1 30:04 1:30.1 10 46:10.9 18.2 0:33.9 13 25:47.1 7:10 1:29:09.1

10 Ryan Los 62 29 M 44 18:34.7 37:08 0:59.2 9 45:51.6 18.3 0:52.4 9 24:57.3 6:56 1:31:15.2

11 Laura Collins 44 43 F 20 15:31.7 31:02 0:53.6 16 47:57.6 17.5 0:31.7 16 26:29.6 7:21 1:31:24.2

12 Kimberly Lorton 86 31 F 2 12:59.6 25:58 0:53.0 21 49:10.6 17.1 0:38.6 27 28:47.7 8:00 1:32:29.5

13 Kevin Gann 68 35 M 32 16:57.9 33:54 1:27.3 4 44:11.5 19.0 1:06.9 30 29:17.6 8:08 1:33:01.2

14 Micki Hopkins 88 34 F 26 15:50.5 31:40 1:21.0 19 48:16.4 17.4 0:59.0 21 26:54.2 7:28 1:33:21.1

15 Roy Mann 22 48 M 28 16:07.3 32:14 0:50.7 18 48:10.6 17.4 0:38.6 25 27:47.2 7:43 1:33:34.4

16 John Pickett 3 43 M 25 15:49.0 31:38 1:48.9 15 47:44.7 17.6 1:06.1 23 27:32.4 7:39 1:34:01.1

17 Connie Cunningham 45 40 F 12 14:58.1 29:56 1:11.6 22 49:33.3 17.0 0:43.6 24 27:35.2 7:40 1:34:01.8

18 Matthew Tomala 71 36 M 42 18:27.1 36:54 1:20.5 20 48:36.3 17.3 0:35.6 14 25:58.8 7:13 1:34:58.3

19 Tony Marchman 69 36 M 15 15:04.3 30:08 1:58.1 14 47:42.6 17.6 0:48.9 33 29:37.8 8:14 1:35:11.7

20 Mark Braseth 60 25 M 58 20:04.9 40:08 2:14.4 11 46:40.3 18.0 1:50.3 7 24:38.7 6:51 1:35:28.6

21 Kerrie Bauer 96 40 F 24 15:45.4 31:30 2:07.7 31 52:14.6 16.1 1:03.3 15 26:05.5 7:15 1:37:16.5

22 Raider & Logger 112 0 M 10 14:23.9 28:46 0:33.0 27 50:38.4 16.6 1:04.8 38 30:56.1 8:36 1:37:36.2

23 Stacy Munn 38 45 F 19 15:30.1 31:00 0:56.6 23 49:46.8 16.9 0:36.4 39 31:10.7 8:39 1:38:00.6

24 Tyler Stoffer 59 17 M 39 18:00.1 36:00 2:33.0 51:44.2 17 26:36.9 7:23 1:38:54.2

25 Jonathan Wiley 57 14 M 17 15:14.2 30:28 2:23.9 28 51:04.1 16.4 0:30.4 36 29:51.3 8:18 1:39:03.9

26 Edward Bullock 13 52 M 35 17:30.4 35:00 1:05.1 32 52:38.9 16.0 0:53.8 22 27:11.6 7:33 1:39:19.8

27 Colette Berna 90 36 F 48 18:56.8 37:52 1:12.8 30 52:02.0 16.1 0:58.4 18 26:43.6 7:25 1:39:53.6

28 Allison Snow 85 30 F 34 17:09.8 34:18 1:22.2 24 49:47.3 16.9 0:34.9 41 31:24.7 8:43 1:40:18.9

29 Henry Haselton 10 47 M 7 14:13.9 28:26 1:23.3 17 48:06.1 17.5 1:52.3 52 34:52.0 9:41 1:40:27.6

30 Eric Walker 16 60 M 36 17:41.4 35:22 2:18.9 25 49:54.5 16.8 0:58.4 37 29:51.6 8:18 1:40:44.8

31 Kelly Fox 87 31 F 23 15:43.9 31:26 3:35.6 52:52.3 34 29:41.3 8:15 1:41:53.1

32 Jeff Muin 73 33 M 30 16:48.5 33:36 2:53.3 43 55:51.8 15.0 1:28.3 12 25:35.0 7:06 1:42:36.9

33 Linda Williams 41 49 F 9 14:23.8 28:46 2:52.3 37 54:21.1 15.5 1:40.8 31 29:20.9 8:09 1:42:38.9

34 Wesley Henrie 5 43 M 43 18:29.8 36:58 2:31.4 40 55:07.7 15.2 1:26.5 11 25:16.5 7:01 1:42:51.9

35 Tony Olmstead 4 43 M 37 17:45.0 35:30 1:37.7 36 53:50.0 15.6 1:01.8 29 29:09.1 8:06 1:43:23.6

36 Tazi Flory 97 16 F 4 13:25.0 26:50 1:38.8 46 58:13.9 14.4 0:16.1 47 32:53.2 9:08 1:46:27.0

37 Torrey Sanbeck 92 39 F 29 16:35.1 33:10 1:23.5 34 53:25.2 15.7 0:59.2 49 34:13.1 9:30 1:46:36.1

38 Mark Rose 2 41 M 66 24:02.9 48:04 1:46.1 13 47:27.5 17.7 1:39.6 46 32:42.3 9:05 1:47:38.4

39 Stefan Wolczko 72 23 M 31 16:55.0 33:50 2:57.2 26 50:25.5 16.7 1:08.2 64 37:12.6 10:20 1:48:38.5

40 Lizabeth Clabaugh 91 37 F 50 19:07.3 38:14 3:58.2 33 53:11.6 15.8 1:38.7 40 31:20.6 8:42 1:49:16.4

41 Stephen Thornsberry 12 51 M 47 18:56.5 37:52 0:57.6 39 54:48.6 15.3 0:52.7 50 34:13.9 9:30 1:49:49.3

42 Marty Krause 67 38 M 27 15:50.6 31:40 2:15.6 57 1:02:53.9 13.4 0:26.9 28 28:50.1 8:01 1:50:17.1

43 Seth Wolpin 66 38 M 68 25:19.8 50:38 2:57.0 29 51:30.5 16.3 1:28.5 32 29:22.9 8:09 1:50:38.7

44 Jacob Greenbell 23 51 M 41 18:21.3 36:42 5:26.2 35 53:33.9 15.7 1:21.0 43 32:34.7 9:03 1:51:17.1

45 Attack Force Robot Unicorn 103 M 49 18:57.7 37:54 0:32.6 44 56:31.2 14.9 0:27.7 55 35:30.7 9:52 1:51:59.9

46 Rachel de Rossi 35 43 F 64 23:43.6 47:26 1:44.3 38 54:27.1 15.4 0:41.6 44 32:35.7 9:03 1:53:12.3

47 Brian Lee 21 48 M 33 17:03.3 34:06 3:48.3 41 55:09.5 15.2 1:55.2 60 36:12.4 10:03 1:54:08.7

48 Christine Mellon 40 48 F 60 21:49.6 43:38 1:36.0 47 58:18.7 14.4 1:04.9 45 32:36.0 9:03 1:55:25.2

49 Martin Brown 14 54 M 57 19:58.4 39:56 2:24.3 59 1:04:45.9 13.0 1:33.0 20 26:51.7 7:28 1:55:33.3

50 Karen O'Connor 39 46 F 52 19:29.0 38:58 2:48.8 45 56:49.6 14.8 1:16.6 58 35:50.5 9:57 1:56:14.5

51 Madeline Klobuchar 83 25 F 1 12:05.9 24:10 1:41.0 60 1:06:57.6 12.5 0:58.2 53 35:06.3 9:45 1:56:49.0

52 Debbie Phillips 93 39 F 51 19:19.2 38:38 2:27.2 51 1:00:39.0 13.8 1:17.9 48 33:25.5 9:17 1:57:08.8

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Heart of the Sound Triathlon 2010

Overall Sprint 
Sunday, July 25, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

53 Dan Chasan 17 67 M 59 20:55.2 41:50 3:43.1 58 1:03:40.1 13.2 0:57.8 26 28:44.3 7:59 1:58:00.5

54 Max Baumann 65 33 M 63 23:32.3 47:04 3:00.7 52 1:00:45.2 13.8 1:24.1 35 29:42.0 8:15 1:58:24.3

55 Penny Los 84 26 F 53 19:35.6 39:10 1:35.3 53 1:01:05.3 13.8 0:31.6 59 35:52.2 9:58 1:58:40.0

56 Kenny Lane 19 44 M 45 18:38.2 37:16 1:52.7 42 55:16.5 15.2 1:33.9 70 42:16.3 11:44 1:59:37.6

57 Annette Herrick 94 39 F 61 21:59.0 43:58 1:26.4 48 58:37.1 14.3 1:03.4 65 37:53.3 10:31 2:00:59.2

58 Christine Stepherson 34 43 F 40 18:20.8 36:40 3:13.7 56 1:02:35.5 13.4 1:29.8 63 37:11.2 10:20 2:02:51.0

59 Michelle Krell 82 24 F 55 19:47.9 39:34 3:44.1 50 59:45.1 14.1 0:29.9 67 40:31.4 11:15 2:04:18.4

60 Gail Brownell 43 53 F 56 19:51.9 39:42 7:24.9 1:01:26.7 56 35:39.1 9:54 2:04:22.6

61 Vashon Seals Relay Team 104 M 13 14:59.7 29:58 0:34.0 1:13:16.7 57 35:45.3 9:56 2:04:35.7

62 Richard Mellon 15 58 M 65 23:44.8 47:28 3:26.6 1:02:52.9 51 34:32.9 9:36 2:04:37.2

63 Emilio Chaviano 8 45 M 71 31:41.3 63:22 2:35.5 49 59:08.2 14.2 1:03.5 42 31:32.3 8:46 2:06:00.8

64 Simon Moore 63 31 M 62 23:07.2 46:14 4:09.5 55 1:01:51.0 13.6 1:37.1 54 35:21.5 9:49 2:06:06.3

65 Bron Fitz 42 M 70 26:27.9 52:54 1:27.9 54 1:01:41.5 13.6 0:41.2 62 37:01.0 10:17 2:07:19.5

66 Susan Swift 33 42 F 21 15:33.8 31:06 1:39.4 62 1:11:16.1 11.8 0:53.4 66 39:29.5 10:58 2:08:52.2

67 Douglas Holtzman 9 47 M 54 19:47.0 39:34 4:34.9 61 1:09:59.3 12.0 0:59.0 61 36:30.4 10:08 2:11:50.6

68 Nicola Chapman 95 39 F 46 18:44.2 37:28 3:02.7 63 1:11:39.7 11.7 0:54.4 71 44:38.7 12:24 2:18:59.7

69 Cara Rosellini 89 36 F 67 24:42.6 49:24 1:40.8 64 1:25:16.9 9.85 0:56.8 69 42:08.6 11:42 2:34:45.7

70 Kathy ORourke 36 44 F 69 26:07.3 52:14 3:11.8 65 1:28:31.7 9.49 1:13.5 68 41:30.4 11:32 2:40:34.7

DQ Brett Bauer 6 43 M 38 17:50.4 35:40 2:37.7 12 47:15.3 17.8 0:52.6 DQ 15:09.3 4:13 1:23:45.3
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 35 Tazi Flory 97 16 1 13:25.0 1:38.8 1 58:13.9 0:16.1 1 32:53.2 1:46:27.0

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 57 Michelle Krell 82 24 1 19:47.9 3:44.1 1 59:45.1 0:29.9 1 40:31.4 2:04:18.4

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 49 Madeline Klobuchar 83 25 1 12:05.9 1:41.0 2 1:06:57.6 0:58.2 1 35:06.3 1:56:49.0

2 53 Penny Los 84 26 2 19:35.6 1:35.3 1 1:01:05.3 0:31.6 2 35:52.2 1:58:40.0

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 12 Kimberly Lorton 86 31 1 12:59.6 0:53.0 2 49:10.6 0:38.6 2 28:47.7 1:32:29.5

2 14 Micki Hopkins 88 34 3 15:50.5 1:21.0 1 48:16.4 0:59.0 1 26:54.2 1:33:21.1

3 27 Allison Snow 85 30 4 17:09.8 1:22.2 3 49:47.3 0:34.9 4 31:24.7 1:40:18.9

4 30 Kelly Fox 87 31 2 15:43.9 3:35.6 52:52.3 3 29:41.3 1:41:53.1

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 26 Colette Berna 90 36 3 18:56.8 1:12.8 1 52:02.0 0:58.4 1 26:43.6 1:39:53.6

2 36 Torrey Sanbeck 92 39 1 16:35.1 1:23.5 3 53:25.2 0:59.2 4 34:13.1 1:46:36.1

3 39 Lizabeth Clabaugh 91 37 4 19:07.3 3:58.2 2 53:11.6 1:38.7 2 31:20.6 1:49:16.4

4 50 Debbie Phillips 93 39 5 19:19.2 2:27.2 5 1:00:39.0 1:17.9 3 33:25.5 1:57:08.8

5 55 Annette Herrick 94 39 6 21:59.0 1:26.4 4 58:37.1 1:03.4 5 37:53.3 2:00:59.2

6 64 Nicola Chapman 95 39 2 18:44.2 3:02.7 6 1:11:39.7 0:54.4 7 44:38.7 2:18:59.7

7 65 Cara Rosellini 89 36 7 24:42.6 1:40.8 7 1:25:16.9 0:56.8 6 42:08.6 2:34:45.7

Female 40 to 44

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Age Group Results

Heart of the Sound Triathlon 2010

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Sunday, July 25, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Tracy Orcutt 37 44 1 13:06.8 0:56.7 1 44:41.2 0:40.1 1 24:25.6 1:23:50.4

2 11 Laura Collins 44 43 3 15:31.7 0:53.6 2 47:57.6 0:31.7 3 26:29.6 1:31:24.2

3 17 Connie Cunningham 45 40 2 14:58.1 1:11.6 3 49:33.3 0:43.6 4 27:35.2 1:34:01.8

4 21 Kerrie Bauer 96 40 5 15:45.4 2:07.7 4 52:14.6 1:03.3 2 26:05.5 1:37:16.5

5 44 Rachel de Rossi 35 43 7 23:43.6 1:44.3 5 54:27.1 0:41.6 5 32:35.7 1:53:12.3

6 56 Christine Stepherson 34 43 6 18:20.8 3:13.7 6 1:02:35.5 1:29.8 6 37:11.2 2:02:51.0

7 62 Susan Swift 33 42 4 15:33.8 1:39.4 7 1:11:16.1 0:53.4 7 39:29.5 2:08:52.2

8 66 Kathy ORourke 36 44 8 26:07.3 3:11.8 8 1:28:31.7 1:13.5 8 41:30.4 2:40:34.7

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 22 Stacy Munn 38 45 2 15:30.1 0:56.6 1 49:46.8 0:36.4 2 31:10.7 1:38:00.6

2 32 Linda Williams 41 49 1 14:23.8 2:52.3 2 54:21.1 1:40.8 1 29:20.9 1:42:38.9

3 46 Christine Mellon 40 48 4 21:49.6 1:36.0 4 58:18.7 1:04.9 3 32:36.0 1:55:25.2

4 48 Karen O'Connor 39 46 3 19:29.0 2:48.8 3 56:49.6 1:16.6 4 35:50.5 1:56:14.5

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 58 Gail Brownell 43 53 1 19:51.9 7:24.9 1:01:26.7 1 35:39.1 2:04:22.6

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 23 Tyler Stoffer 59 17 2 18:00.1 2:33.0 51:44.2 1 26:36.9 1:38:54.2

2 24 Jonathan Wiley 57 14 1 15:14.2 2:23.9 1 51:04.1 0:30.4 2 29:51.3 1:39:03.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 38 Stefan Wolczko 72 23 1 16:55.0 2:57.2 1 50:25.5 1:08.2 1 37:12.6 1:48:38.5

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Ted Davidson 61 26 1 15:02.4 1:36.1 1 44:24.6 3 26:48.2 1:27:51.3

2 10 Ryan Los 62 29 2 18:34.7 0:59.2 2 45:51.6 0:52.4 2 24:57.3 1:31:15.2

3 20 Mark Braseth 60 25 3 20:04.9 2:14.4 3 46:40.3 1:50.3 1 24:38.7 1:35:28.6

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Charles Mills 64 31 1 14:21.8 1:04.9 1 44:38.7 0:37.7 1 24:55.1 1:25:38.2

2 31 Jeff Muin 73 33 2 16:48.5 2:53.3 2 55:51.8 1:28.3 2 25:35.0 1:42:36.9

3 52 Max Baumann 65 33 4 23:32.3 3:00.7 3 1:00:45.2 1:24.1 3 29:42.0 1:58:24.3

4 61 Simon Moore 63 31 3 23:07.2 4:09.5 4 1:01:51.0 1:37.1 4 35:21.5 2:06:06.3

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Bryan Urakawa 70 39 1 13:57.1 0:49.4 1 42:12.0 0:25.6 1 25:13.2 1:22:37.3

2 13 Kevin Gann 68 35 4 16:57.9 1:27.3 2 44:11.5 1:06.9 4 29:17.6 1:33:01.2

3 18 Matthew Tomala 71 36 5 18:27.1 1:20.5 4 48:36.3 0:35.6 2 25:58.8 1:34:58.3

4 19 Tony Marchman 69 36 2 15:04.3 1:58.1 3 47:42.6 0:48.9 6 29:37.8 1:35:11.7

5 41 Marty Krause 67 38 3 15:50.6 2:15.6 6 1:02:53.9 0:26.9 3 28:50.1 1:50:17.1

6 42 Seth Wolpin 66 38 6 25:19.8 2:57.0 5 51:30.5 1:28.5 5 29:22.9 1:50:38.7

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Greg Probst 20 44 2 15:15.9 2:07.4 1 40:57.5 0:58.9 2 23:16.9 1:22:36.6

2 4 Scott Phillips 1 40 1 14:48.8 1:16.0 2 45:13.0 0:36.8 1 21:44.5 1:23:39.1

3 6 Jeff Cunningham 18 40 3 15:34.9 1:26.7 43:09.4 3 23:57.5 1:24:08.5

4 16 John Pickett 3 43 4 15:49.0 1:48.9 5 47:44.7 1:06.1 5 27:32.4 1:34:01.1

5 33 Wesley Henrie 5 43 7 18:29.8 2:31.4 7 55:07.7 1:26.5 4 25:16.5 1:42:51.9

6 34 Tony Olmstead 4 43 5 17:45.0 1:37.7 6 53:50.0 1:01.8 6 29:09.1 1:43:23.6

7 37 Mark Rose 2 41 9 24:02.9 1:46.1 4 47:27.5 1:39.6 7 32:42.3 1:47:38.4

8 54 Kenny Lane 19 44 8 18:38.2 1:52.7 8 55:16.5 1:33.9 8 42:16.3 1:59:37.6

DQ DQ Brett Bauer 6 43 6 17:50.4 2:37.7 3 47:15.3 0:52.6 DQ 15:09.3 1:23:45.3

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Drew Magill 7 45 1 13:28.9 0:47.2 1 38:16.1 0:27.5 1 22:22.9 1:15:22.6

2 9 Thomas Beauchaine 11 49 3 15:07.1 1:30.1 2 46:10.9 0:33.9 2 25:47.1 1:29:09.1

3 15 Roy Mann 22 48 4 16:07.3 0:50.7 4 48:10.6 0:38.6 3 27:47.2 1:33:34.4

4 28 Henry Haselton 10 47 2 14:13.9 1:23.3 3 48:06.1 1:52.3 5 34:52.0 1:40:27.6

5 45 Brian Lee 21 48 5 17:03.3 3:48.3 5 55:09.5 1:55.2 6 36:12.4 1:54:08.7

6 60 Emilio Chaviano 8 45 7 31:41.3 2:35.5 6 59:08.2 1:03.5 4 31:32.3 2:06:00.8

7 63 Douglas Holtzman 9 47 6 19:47.0 4:34.9 7 1:09:59.3 0:59.0 7 36:30.4 2:11:50.6

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 25 Edward Bullock 13 52 1 17:30.4 1:05.1 1 52:38.9 0:53.8 2 27:11.6 1:39:19.8

2 40 Stephen Thornsberry 12 51 3 18:56.5 0:57.6 3 54:48.6 0:52.7 4 34:13.9 1:49:49.3

3 43 Jacob Greenbell 23 51 2 18:21.3 5:26.2 2 53:33.9 1:21.0 3 32:34.7 1:51:17.1

4 47 Martin Brown 14 54 4 19:58.4 2:24.3 4 1:04:45.9 1:33.0 1 26:51.7 1:55:33.3

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 59 Richard Mellon 15 58 1 23:44.8 3:26.6 1:02:52.9 1 34:32.9 2:04:37.2

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 29 Eric Walker 16 60 1 17:41.4 2:18.9 1 49:54.5 0:58.4 1 29:51.6 1:40:44.8

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 51 Dan Chasan 17 67 1 20:55.2 3:43.1 1 1:03:40.1 0:57.8 1 28:44.3 1:58:00.5

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Raider & Logger 

Kate Thomson, Douglas 

Sackman 112 0 1 0:14:23.9 0:00:33.0 1 0:50:38.4 0:01:04.8 1 0:30:56.1 1:37:36.2

2 2

Robot Unicorn Attack Force 

Lisa MacLeod, Claudine Kim-

Murphy, Lisa Cyra 103 3 0:18:57.7 0:00:32.6 2 0:56:31.2 0:00:27.7 2 0:35:30.7 1:51:59.9

3 3

Vashon Seals Relay Team 

Anna Lueck, Hannah 

Cunningham, Zoe Sackman 104 2 0:14:59.7 0:00:34.0 1:13:16.7 3 0:35:45.3 2:04:35.7

4 4

Bron Fitz 

Claire Bronson, Lynda 

Fitzpatrick 42 4 0:26:27.9 0:01:27.9 3 1:01:41.5 0:00:41.2 4 0:37:01.0 2:07:19.5

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Relay

Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Maria Mann 185 9 1 0:05:45.5 0:01:32.0 1 0:20:16.3 0:00:28.9 2 0:05:57.5 0:34:00.2

2 19 Kyra MacLeod 186 10 4 0:10:35.5 0:01:55.8 2 0:21:38.3 0:00:45.5 1 0:05:24.4 0:40:19.5

3 22 Layla Markovich 189 9 2 0:06:41.1 0:08:12.2 3 0:23:27.5 0:00:28.4 3 0:06:43.4 0:45:32.6

4 23 Maya Markovich 190 8 3 0:07:38.9 0:07:35.5 4 0:27:22.9 0:01:14.2 4 0:07:06.5 0:50:58.0

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 14 Megan Phillips 576 12 2 0:06:11.2 0:01:02.2 2 0:21:13.2 0:00:23.3 1 0:08:57.9 0:37:47.8

2 17 Jenna Muller 181 11 5 0:08:14.4 0:00:31.9 1 0:16:04.4 0:00:20.1 6 0:14:23.9 39:34.7*

3 21 Maia Cunningham 575 11 1 0:05:50.4 0:00:51.5 3 0:25:14.3 0:00:38.6 3 0:11:17.2 0:43:52.0

4 25 Eva Cyra 183 12 4 0:08:08.3 0:02:21.5 4 0:28:25.3 0:00:51.6 4 0:11:50.6 0:51:37.3

5 28 Emily Milbrath 187 11 3 0:07:34.6 0:01:16.3 6 0:33:34.3 0:00:30.1 2 0:10:15.8 0:53:11.1

6 30 Camryn Kim-Murphy 182 11 6 0:09:17.9 0:02:17.3 5 0:30:49.2 0:01:05.4 5 0:12:42.2 0:56:12.0

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 24 Lauren Houston 595 14 5 0:05:58.1 0:01:34.0 1 0:25:14.1 0:00:13.6 2 0:18:02.8 0:51:02.6

2 26 Keara Mulvihill 597 15 1 0:05:02.7 3 0:29:10.0 0:00:16.7 1 0:17:24.4 0:51:53.8

3 27 Anna Ripley 598 14 4 0:05:09.7 0:01:22.0 2 0:27:39.0 0:00:16.9 3 0:18:24.3 0:52:51.9

4 31 Tasha Peterson 577 13 3 0:05:06.1 0:01:06.8 4 0:29:55.0 0:00:17.7 4 0:22:33.4 0:58:59.0

DNF DNF Madeline Cowan 596 14 2 0:05:05.1 0:01:44.4

Female 10 and under

Heart of the Sound Triathlon 2010 Kids Tri

Age Group Results
Sunday, July 25, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Swim Bike Run

Swim

Female 13 and over
Swim Bike Run

Female 11 to 12
Bike Run

Kids Age Group Page 7 of 8



Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Jacob Gold 179 10 2 0:03:26.5 0:00:53.9 2 0:16:07.8 0:00:24.5 1 0:04:05.9 0:24:58.6

2 2 Cameron Bedard 177 9 8 0:05:15.4 0:00:43.2 1 0:15:55.2 0:00:40.4 3 0:04:30.3 0:27:04.5

3 3 Connor Van Egmond 178 10 1 0:03:20.7 0:01:44.1 4 0:17:14.0 0:00:21.9 6 0:05:11.8 0:27:52.5

4 4 Ben Taylor 184 8 7 0:04:53.4 0:01:21.6 6 0:17:48.0 0:00:21.4 2 0:04:12.0 0:28:36.4

5 5 Elijah Dougher 173 8 3 0:04:32.5 0:01:43.0 7 0:17:51.1 0:00:21.0 4 0:04:48.5 0:29:16.1

6 6 Jack Cunningham 174 8 6 0:04:44.4 0:01:45.4 5 0:17:35.4 0:00:37.5 7 0:05:18.7 0:30:01.4

7 7 Spencer Snowman 175 9 10 0:06:29.7 0:02:01.9 3 0:17:06.4 0:00:41.8 9 0:06:48.1 0:33:07.9

8 8 Cameron Watkins 188 7 4 0:04:34.0 0:02:29.4 8 0:20:13.2 0:00:29.4 8 0:05:37.9 0:33:23.9

9 10 Taylor Brooks 180 10 5 0:04:38.1 0:01:39.2 9 0:22:09.0 0:00:28.3 5 0:05:07.5 0:34:02.1

10 20 Lucas MacLeod 176 9 9 0:06:26.7 0:01:47.8 10 0:25:26.6 0:00:36.5 10 0:08:52.5 0:43:10.1

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 11 Dylan Thornsberry 564 11 0:06:52.7 1 0:16:41.0 0:00:24.0 6 0:11:28.3 0:35:26.0

2 12 Max Gross Shader 565 11 1 0:05:13.6 0:00:26.1 5 0:20:57.5 0:00:15.7 2 0:08:54.2 0:35:47.1

3 13 Diego Gray-Wishik 566 11 2 0:05:15.1 0:00:34.5 4 0:20:27.5 0:00:16.8 3 0:09:16.4 0:35:50.3

4 15 Andrew Wiley 563 11 4 0:06:39.4 0:00:58.0 3 0:19:54.9 0:00:41.5 4 0:10:19.8 0:38:33.6

5 16 Tanner Raab 56 11 5 0:07:40.5 0:01:55.4 2 0:19:44.4 0:00:22.8 1 0:08:54.0 0:38:37.1

6 18 David Nguyen 567 12 3 0:05:17.5 0:00:47.7 6 0:22:49.2 0:00:18.6 5 0:10:32.1 0:39:45.1

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 29 Tyler Phillips 586 14 2 0:07:42.9 0:01:30.0 0:31:16.9 1 0:13:37.5 0:54:07.3

DNF DNF Trevor Tuma 585 14 1 0:04:59.4 0:01:44.2

Male 13 and over
Swim Bike Run

Swim Bike Run

Bike Run

Male 11 to 12

Swim

Male 10 and under
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